tel | 800 847 0486     fax | 866 561 6617
FASTENERS
182
27SCK Series
Knurled Spin Clip
Specifications:
• Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6/6
• Color: Natural
Features:
•  Combines the advantages of a push-in type
fastener with a screw
• Fast and easy assembly
• Can also be used as a standard fir tree rivet
Item
No.
Screw Size L Ø Hole Size Bulk Pack
Qtyin in mm in mm
 27SC2520K037 1/4 0.375 9.5 0.203 5.2 1000
 27SC2520K050 1/4 0.500 12.7 0.203 5.2 1000
 27SC2520K062 1/4 0.625 15.9 0.203 5.2 1000
 27SC2520K075 1/4 0.750 19.1 0.203 5.2 1000
 27SC2520K100 1/4 1.000 25.4 0.203 5.2 1000
.093
(2.4)
REF
L
Ø .375
(9.5)
REF
NEW
ID
OD
REF
A
B REF
C REF
W REF
01EYEB Series
Eye Bolts
Specifications:
• Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6/6
• Color: Natural
Features:
• For very light duty applications
Item
No. Thread
A B C OD ID W
Bulk Pack
Qtyin in in in in in
0100632EYEB075 #6-32 0.625 0.750 1.250 0.500 0.250 0.140 500
0100832EYEB112 #8-32 1.000 1.125 1.700 0.575 0.250 0.166 500
0101024EYEB100 #10-24 0.875 1.000 1.750 0.750 0.375 0.192 500
0125020EYEB100 1/4-20 0.875 1.000 2.000 1.000 0.500 0.250 500
0125020EYEB150 1/4-20 1.250 1.500 2.500 1.000 0.500 0.250 500
0125020EYEB200 1/4-20 1.250 2.000 3.000 1.000 0.500 0.252 500
0125020EYEB400 1/4-20 1.250 4.000 5.000 1.000 0.500 0.250 500
0131218EYEB100 5/16-18 0.875 1.000 2.250 1.250 0.625 0.312 500
0131218EYEB200 5/16-18 1.250 2.000 3.250 1.250 0.625 0.312 500
0137516EYEB100 3/8-16 0.875 1.000 2.500 1.500 0.750 0.375 500
0137516EYEB200 3/8-16 1.250 2.000 3.500 1.500 0.750 0.377 500
0137516EYEB250 3/8-16 1.500 2.500 4.000 1.500 0.750 0.377 500
0137516EYEB400 3/8-16 2.500 4.00 5.500 1.500 0.750 0.375 500
NEW
01ABTS Series
Adhesive Mount Threaded Stud
Specifications:
• Material: UL94 V-2 Nylon 6/6
• Tape Material: Very High Bond (VHB) adhesive
• Color: Natural
Features:
• Shear and peel strength is very high
• Good solvent resistance
Item
No. Thread
L
Bulk Pack
Qtyin
011032ABTS050 #10-32 0.500 500
011032ABTS075 #10-32 0.750 500
011032ABTS100 #10-32 1.000 500
012520ABTS050 1/4-20 0.500 500
012520ABTS075 1/4-20 0.750 500
012520ABTS100 1/4-20 1.000 500
013118ABTS050 5/16-18 0.500 500
013118ABTS075 5/16-18 0.750 500
013118ABTS100 5/16-18 1.000 500
NEW
THUMB SCREWS / PLASTIC FASTENERS
1.00
(25.4) SQ
L
.078
(2.0)
.031
(0.8)
1.00
(25.4) SQ
L
.078
(2.0)
.031
(0.8)